Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maximiliaan Hoogers - (546005) - Windsor SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order
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Swims in Date Order

Time
1:12.35
1:07.95
1:18.24
1:19.22
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1:15.18

1:15.63
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Date

09/04/17
13/01/18
19/04/14
11/05/14
08/02/14
30/11/13
13/07/13
14/04/13
16/11/14
16/02/13
16/11/13
06/04/12
25/10/14
09/04/11
19/11/11

Date

13/01/18
09/04/17
16/11/14
25/10/14
11/05/14
19/04/14
08/02/14
30/11/13

Meet

Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships
UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014
Beckenham International Open Meet
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival
Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet
Bracknell & Wokingham Open Meet
Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships
Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet
Beckenham International Open Meet

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet

Venue
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Aldershot
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Club Swam Under
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1:18.83 280 F 16/11/13 City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet Cardiff Windsor 1
1:16.02 312 F 13/07/13  Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Windsor 3
1:17.45 295 H 14/04/13  The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet Aldershot Windsor 3
1:18.37 285 F 16/02/13 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Windsor 1
1:18.99 278 H 06/04/12 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Windsor 1
1:25.39 220 F 19/11/11 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley Windsor 1
1:25.06 223 H 09/04/11 Bracknell & Wokingham Open Meet Aldershot Windsor 3
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